Распоред вежби

за 3. годину у школској 2019/2020
	
	предмет
	број часова
	08:25 09:10
	09:20 10:05
	10:15 11:00
	11:10 11:55
	12:05

12:50
	13:00

13:45
	13:55

14:40
	14:50

15:35
	15:45

16:30
	16:40

17:25
	17:35

18:20
	18:30
19:15
	19:25
20:10
	сала
	наставник/
асистент/

сарадник у настави

	понедељак
	Управно право
	2
	
	
	
	
	1.

група
	1. 

група
	2. група
	2. група
	
	
	
	
	
	Б115
	Д. Вучинић

	уторак
	Управно право
	2
	
	
	
	
	3. група
	3. 

група
	4. група
	4. група
	
	
	
	
	
	Б115
	Д. Вучинић

	среда
	Облигационо право
	2
	
	
	
	1. група
	1. група
	2. 

група
	2. 

група
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Б115
	Др  З. Вуковић

	четвртак
	Облигационо право
	2
	
	
	3. група
	3. група
	4. група
	4. 

група
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Б115
	Др З. Вуковић

	петак
	Међународно јавно право
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1. група
	2. група
	3. група
	4. 

група
	амфитеатар
	Проф. др М. Палевић

	петак
	Ауторско право
	1
	
	
	
	1. група
	2. група
	3.
 група
	4. група
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Б115
	Н. Аризановић


